avid internet

Bank of Baroda
0 = M.

PARADISE ENTERPRISES

DDA SHOP NO 32 FIRST FLOOR D BLOCK

PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI

DELHI

DELHI-110085

INDIA

Customer Id: 266781520 Account No: 31950200000006

Branch Name: VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

IFSC Code: BARBOVIKASP MICR Code: 110012118

Your Account Statement as on 07/10/2022 Statement Period from 01/10/2022 to 07/10/2022

Statement of transactions in Current Account 31950200000006 in INR for the period 01/10/2022 - 07/10/2022

PARADISE ENTERPRISES Current Account - 31950200000006

07/10/2022  MBK/228083570669/11:57:06/VedPal 17,886.00 2,68,215.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083553516/11:56:23/Tarachand 22,000.00 2,86,101.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083534118/11:55:38/Sunil 6,950.00 3,08,101.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083509354/11:54:43/Sudha Chandra Jha 8,339.00 3,15,051.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083487044/11:53:45/Sudama 4,486.00 3,23,390.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083453309/11:52:25/Suchit 19,259.00 3,27,876.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083433715/11:51:40/Sonu 6,729.00 3,47,135.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083393119/11:50:04/Satpal 24,850.00 3,53,864.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083372681/11:49:19/Sanjeev Kumar 2,242.00 3,78,714.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083342824/11:48:08/Sanjay 24,850.00 3,80,956.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083325110/11:47:22/Sandeep 17,886.00 4,05,806.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083303267/11:46:30/Ramesh Tanti 6,729.00 4,23,692.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083286577/11:45:49/Rajender 6,729.00 4,30,421.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083265921/11:44:59/Pramod 8,339.00 4,37,150.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083251019/11:44:20/Pawan 16,250.00 4,45,489.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083231651/11:43:31/Pappu Singh 20,670.00 4,61,739.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083213921/11:42:51/Niti 19,042.00 4,82,409.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083199483/11:42:12/Neeraj 16,250.00 5,01,451.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083170004/11:41:03/Manoj Kumar 22,000.00 5,17,701.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083151307/11:40:16/Hari Oum Kumar 17,886.00 5,39,701.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083126781/11:39:18/Dinesh Kumar 17,886.00 5,57,587.13Cr
07/10/2022 MBK/228083107159/11:38:35/Devender Pawar 19,259.00 5,75,473.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083087793/11:37:47/Chhotu Ray 6,950.00 5,94,732.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083045037/11:35:59/Bijender Kumar 16,250.00 6,01,682.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083021895/11:35:06/Bhanu Prakash 17,886.00 6,17,932.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228083000219/11:34:09/Arvind 5,559.00 6,35,818.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228082969945/11:33:00/Ankit 24,850.00 6,41,377.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228082944843/11:31:58/Anil Kumar 24,850.00 6,66,227.13Cr
07/10/2022  MBK/228082922918/11:31:08/Akash Sain 16,250.00 6,91,077.13Cr
06/10/2022 EgaANK:1322400163/02029760610202207458/CBDT1322 13,604.00 7.07,327.13Cr
06/10/2022 EEQNK:1322335955/SBICARD/YBBC1483234748/BILLD 589.00 7.20,931.13Cr
04/10/2022  EBANK:1322179849//02222132255022/ESIC 13,205.80 7,21,520.13Cr
04/10/2022 EBANK:1322179253/012041022000398/1012210002647/ 63,188.80 7,34,725.93Cr

04/10/2022 MBK/227735958772/11:04:27/0wn Account Transfer 10,000.00 7,97,914.73Cr



Your safety
IS In your hands

Do not share your Account Number ( PIN f QTP

for extending your EMI

Bank will never ask tor such details
#sraysofeBanksafe
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